
APOLLO BAY SAILING CLUB - SAILING PROGRAM 2010/2011

DATE DUTY EVENT HEAT

CLUB 

CHAMPION 

HEAT

Friday, 15 October 2010 KEN ! ! 

Sunday, 17 October 2010 All Members

Saturday, 30 October 2010 April Dancer 1 1

Saturday, 6 November 2010 Interlude 2 2

Saturday, 13 November 2010 Miss Molly 3 3

Saturday, 20 November 2010 Knives and Forks 4 4

Saturday, 27 November 2010 Ten Plus One 5 5

Saturday, 4 December 2010 Team Yngling 6 6

Saturday, 11 December 2010 In the Blue 7 7

Sunday, 12 December 2010

Saturday, 18 December 2010 Windswept PRE-CHRISTMAS SERIES. 8 8

Saturday, 1 January 2011 Sam I Am 1 9

Saturday, 8 January 2011 Boheme 2 10

Saturday, 15 January 2011 Ten Plus One 3 11

Saturday, 22 January 2011 Knives and Forks 4 12

Sunday, 23 January 2011

Saturday, 29 January 2011 Tumbleweed 5 13

Saturday, 5 February 2011 April Dancer 6 14

Saturday, 12 February 2011 Interlude 7 15

Sat. & Sun. 19-20th Feb. 2011 Town Bike C/fish Cup / Colac Inv. Race+ P.C 8 16

Saturday, 26 February 2011 Tumbleweed POST-CHRISTMAS SERIES: 9 17

Sunday, 27 February 2011

Saturday, 5 March 2011 Miss Molly FB States 1 18

Saturday, 12 March 2011 Champagne Jam 2 19

Saturday, 12 March 2011 All Members AB Show (stall) - no sailing

Saturday, 26 March 2011 Champagne Jam 3 20

Saturday, 2 April 2011 Champagne Jam 4 21

Sunday, 3 April 2011

Saturday, 10 April 2010 Champagne Jam COMMODORE'S CUP 5 22

Saturday, 9 April 2011

Sunday, 10 April 2011

Champagne Jam COMMODORE'S CUP 6 23

Saturday Races start at 2.00pm 

Sunday Races start at 11.00am

               CHRISTMAS BREAK

End of Season Dinner: details to be advised
Saturday, 16 April 2011

APOLLO BAY MUSIC FESTIVAL -                        

Major Club fundraising Event

CLUB 

CHAMPION 

SPONSORS

Keel boat day 4: destination tba. 11am start

All Members

Working Bee at Clubhouse  10.00am - 3.00pm

Ken's Paella 6:30pm 64 Pascoe A/Bay 
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Annual Membership Fees must be paid prior 

to your first race.                                   

Please honour  

duty  or arrange a 

replacement.

Keel boat day 2: destination tba. 11am start

POST-CHRISTMAS     

SERIES:                           

sponsored by                        

J&C MARRINER    

EARTHWORKS

POST-CHRISTMAS     

SERIES:                           

sponsored by                        

J&C MARRINER E/WORKS

COMMODORE'S CUP

COMMODORE'S CUP

 Keel boat day 1: destination tba. 11am start

Race Fees - 

$5 /person 

payable 

before 

racing.

PRE-CHRISTMAS SERIES:                           

sponsored by                         

LEO DI CECCO PLUMBING

Keel boat day 3: destination tba. 11am start


